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2021 – 2022 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
DATE	 LEVEL	 OPPONENT	 PLACE	 TIME
Thursday, November 18         V	 Lincoln (scrimmage)	 Away	 6:00
Friday, November 26	 JV	 Columbus vs. Port Edwards	 Cranberry	 3:00
	 JV	 Assumption vs. Nekoosa	 Classic	 4:30
	 V	 Columbus vs. Port Edwards		  6:15
	 V	 Assumption vs. Nekosoa		  8:00
Saturday, November 27	 JV	 Loser #2 vs. Loser #4	 Cranberry	 3:00
	 JV	 Winner #2 vs. Winner #4	 Classic	 4:30
	 V	 Loser #2 vs. Loser #4		  6:15
	 V	 Winner #2 vs. Winner #4		  8:00
Tuesday, November 30	 JV/V	 Stratford Tigers	 Away	 5:45/7:15
Thursday, December 2	 JV/V	 Phillips Loggers	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Friday, December 10	 V	 Chequamegon Screaming Eagles	 Away	 7:15
Tuesday, December 14	 JV/V	 Newman Fighting Cardinals	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Friday, December 17	 JV/V	 Edgar Wildcats	 Away	 5:45/7:15
Tuesday, December 21	 JV/V	 Auburndale Eagles	 Away	 5:45/7:15
Monday, January 3	 JV/V	 Port Edwards (NC)	 Away	 6:00/7:15
Friday, January 7	 JV/V	 Rib Lake Redmen	 Home (JV @ St. V.)	 5:45/7:15
Tuesday, January 11	 JV/V	 Marathon Red Raiders	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Friday, January 14	 JV/V	 Stratford Tigers	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Saturday, January 15	 JV/V	 Shullsbburg (NC)	 Justagame	 12:50/3:30
Friday, January 21	 JV/V	 Prentice Buccaneers	 Away	 5:45/7:15
Tuesday, January 25	 JV/V	 Newman Fighting Cardinals	 Away	 5:45/7:15
Saturday, January 29	 JV/V	 Pacelli (NC)	 Home	 12:15/3:00
Tuesday, February 1	 JV/V	 Edgar Wildcats	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Friday, February 4	 JV/V	 Athens Blue Jays	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Monday, February 7	 JV/V	 Amherst (NC)	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Friday, February 11	 JV/V	 Abbotsford Falcons	 Away	 5:45/7:15
Tuesday, February 15	 JV/V	 Wild Rose (NC)	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Friday, February 18	 JV/V	 Auburndale Eagles	 Home	 5:45/7:15
Monday, February 21	 JV/V	 Westfield (NC)	 Away	 5:30/7:00
Thursday, February 24	 JV/V	 Marathon Red Raiders	 Away	 5:45/7:15
Tuesday, March 1	 V	 Regional	 TBA	 7:00
Friday, March 3	 V	 Regional Semi-Final	 TBA	 7:00
Saturday, March 5	 V	 Regional Final	 TBA	 7:00
Thursday, March 10	 V	 Sectional Semi-Final	 TBA	 7:00
Saturday, March 12	 V	 Sectional Final	 TBA	 7:00
Thurs.-Sat., March 17-19	 V	 STATE	 TBA	 TBA
marawoodconference.org:For all up to the date changes in the schedule, please visit the Marawood website.  Click on the 

‘Notify Me’ option to set-up, per sport, up to the minute changes to be sent to your email account.


